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Bruttowertung Damen 

 
1° RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     14 

2° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     9 

3° Plaikner Christine LANA 7 S L     8 

 Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     8 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 7 S L     8 

6° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     7 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 7 S L     7 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 11 S L     7 

9° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 14 S L     6 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     6 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 14 S L     6 

12° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11  L     4 

13° GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     3 

14° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     2 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 27 S L     2 

 

 

 

 

Bruttowertung Herren 

 
 

1° Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      13 

2° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      9 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 6       9 

4° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      8 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 9 S      8 

6° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      7 

 MAYR KARL LANA 12 S      7 

8° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      6 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 5 S      6 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 9 S      6 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      6 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      6 

13° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 11 S      5 

14° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 16       4 

15° CORAY PIUS LANA 13 S      3 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      3 
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Nettowertung Damen 
 

1° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 27 S L     21 

2° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 14 S L     20 

3° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 14 S L     19 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 7 S L     19 

5° Massimo Petra LANA 10 S L     18 

6° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 10 S L     17 

7° TUTZER HELGA LANA 10 S L     16 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 16 S L     16 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 11 S L     16 

10° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 8 S L     14 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 7 S L     14 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 7 S L     14 

13° Plaikner Christine LANA 7 S L     13 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11  L     13 

15° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 14 S L     10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nettowertung Herren 

 
1° Wolf Sepp LANA 6 S      19 

2° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 13 S      18 

 MAYR KARL LANA 12 S      18 

4° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 9 S      17 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 11 S      17 

6° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      16 

7° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 16       15 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 9 S      15 

9° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 9 S      14 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 9 S      14 

11° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 6       13 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 11 S      13 

13° PLAIKNER PETER LANA 8 S      12 

14° WERTH REINHARD LANA 5 S      11 

 CORAY PIUS LANA 13 S      11 

16° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 9 S      8 

 


